Amstra S.r.l.
via Borgomanero, 22/A
28040 Paruzzaro (NO)
T: +39 0322.538790
F: +39 0322.542993
P.I.: 02302400037

45°
60°
75°
90°
105°
120°
135°
150°
165°
ASYMMETRIC FRONTAL
SYMMETRIC 10° SYMMETRIC 25° SYMMETRIC 60° SYMMETRIC 120°
PERFORMANCE
VERSION WITH BRACKET FOR
INSTALLATION FROM INSIDE
Model Consumption Current Light emission Luminous efficiency
FP-T2M-130 130W 1,300mA 18,200lm 140lm/W
FP-T2M-150 150W 1,500mA 20,250lm 135lm/W
FP-T2M-170 170W 1,700mA 22,100lm 130lm/W
FP-T2M-190 190W 1,900mA 23,750lm 125lm/W
365mm 285mm
200m
m
9kg

ports, airports, sports facilities, parking
lots, industrial areas…
surface exposed to the wind
DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT
STANDARD RESPECTED*
1. EN 60598-1:2015; EN 60598-2-5:1998;
EN 62493:2010 (for construction)
2. EN 55015:2006+A1+A2; EN 61000-3-2:2006+A1+A2;
EN 61000-3-3:2008; EN 61547:2009
3. EN 50581:2012
4. Regulation 1194/2012
PHOTOBIOLOGICAL SECURITY
GR1 (no risk under normal conditions of use)
MADE IN ITALY
Model Consumption Current Light emission Luminous efficiency
FP-T4M-260 260W 920mA 36,400lm (4,000K) 140lm/W (4,000K)
FP-T4M-300 300W 1,080mA 40,500lm (4,000K) 135lm/W (4,000K)
FP-T4M-340 340W 1,200mA 44,200lm (4,000K) 130lm/W (4,000K)
FP-T4M-380 380W 1,310mA 47,500lm (4,000K) 125lm/W (4,000K)
* For further details, consult the declaration of conformity document.
BEAM ANGLES
C0 - C180
C90 - C270

ports, airports, sports facilities, parking
lots, industrial areas…
surface exposed to the wind
DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT
STANDARD RESPECTED*
1. EN 60598-1:2015; EN 60598-2-5:1998;
EN 62493:2010 (for construction)
2. EN 55015:2006+A1+A2; EN 61000-3-2:2006+A1+A2;
EN 61000-3-3:2008; EN 61547:2009
3. EN 50581:2012
4. Regulation 1194/2012
PHOTOBIOLOGICAL SECURITY
GR1 (no risk under normal conditions of use)
MADE IN ITALY
Model Consumption Current Light emission Luminous efficiency
FP-T8M-520 520W 920mA 72,800lm 140lm/W
FP-T8M-600 600W 1,080mA 81,000lm 135lm/W
FP-T8M-680 680W 1,200mA 88,400lm 130lm/W
FP-T8M-760 760W 1,310mA 95,000lm 125lm/W
* For further details, consult the declaration of conformity document.
BEAM ANGLES
C0 - C180
C90 - C270